
THE HOOD RIVER NEWS, WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 21, 1910 9

p--n
I 'ALfU

Chance You Ever Had to Save Money

Visi5ss
You want a new uffgv you neeo it you owe it to yourself to get

money. We have seent-- and here's how you can do if and save

WER SPRAYERS, whichfit to order a big bunch of WAGONS and

are due to arrive here within thirty days.

D I
1AWE T IT HARDGA

for a place to put all this new stock and will sacrifice our beautiful

Line of BUGGIES and Spring WAGGNS in order to gain space.

LGDGDK T LfO !a S Lka

AND THIS SS ONLY A FEW OF THEM
John Deere Top Buggy Former Price $ 95.00 SALE PRICE 81.00

64.75
71.50
59.75
97.50

44

4k

Studebaker Top Buggy
Studebaker Spring Wagon
Freeport Open Buggy
John Deere Open Buggy
Studebaker Top Buggy
John Deere Spring Wagon.
Velie Spring Wagon
Studebaker Top Buggy

44

M21.00
$ 90.00
128.2544

$ 75.00
$ 78.00
$ 67.50
$120.00

$152.50

$100.00

$140.00
$ 117.00
$ 66.00
$ 80.00
$123.50

$105.00
$100.00
$ 68.25
$ 96.50
$ 79.50

44

44

Deere
Deere
Studebaker
Deere Open

it u

a

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

96.75
58.00
70.00
99.00
83.75
90.00
59.00
81.25
72.00

44

44

Studebaker Spring Wagon
Studebaker Top Buggy
Deere Open "

Deere Spring Wagon

44

era

Vth
IP

0 b111 IIVII MM 1

THAT'S ENOUGHTHAT'S ALL--


