THE HOOD RIVER NEWS, WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 24, 1910

HERE IS THE BEST Chance You Ever Had to Save Money



You want a new Buggy—You need it—You owe it to yourself to get it—and here's how you can do it and save money. We have seen fit to order a big bunch of WAGONS and POWER SPRAYERS, which are due to arrive here within thirty days.

WE ARE UP AGAINST IT HARD for a place to put all this new stock and will sacrifice our beautiful Line of BUGGIES and Spring WAGONS in order to gain space. LOCK AT THESE PRICES AND THIS IS ONLY A FEW OF THEM

John Deere Top Buggy	Former	Price	\$ 95.00	SALE	PRICE	^{\$} 81.00
Studebaker Top Buggy	**	"	\$ 75.00	**	**	^{\$} 64.75
Studebaker Spring Wagon	**	**	\$ 78.00	"	**	* 71.50
Freeport Open Buggy	· ••	**	\$ 67.50	"	**	^{\$} 59.75
John Deere Open Buggy	**	**	\$120.00	**	"	^{\$} 97.50
Studebaker Top Buggy	**		\$152.50	"	**	^{\$} 121.00
John Deere Spring Wagon	**	**	\$100.00	**	**	^{\$} 90.00
Velie Spring Wagon	**	"	\$140.00	"	"	^{\$} 128.25
Studebaker Top Buggy		"	\$ 117.00	**	**	^{\$} 96.75
Deere " "		"	\$ 66.00	**	**	^{\$} 58.00
Deere " "		••	\$ 80.00	**	**	^{\$} 70.00
Studebaker ""	**	"	\$123.50		**	^{\$} 99.00
Deere Open "	**	**	\$105.00	**	"	* 83.75
Studebaker Spring Wagon			\$100.00	••		^{\$} 90.00
Studebaker Top Buggy		.**	\$ 68.25	"	**	^{\$} 59.00
Deere Open "	**	**	\$ 96.50	••	"	* 81.25
Deere Spring Wagon	44	"	\$ 79.50	••	"	^{\$} 72.00
GILBERT-VAUGHAN	IMPLEMENT				COMPANY	
THAT'S ALL THAT'S ENOUGH						